85th Annual McMullen County Livestock Show

McMullen County Livestock Show
Friday, January 23, 2026

TLSA

Sale Exhibitor Name Division Division Placing Text Place Showmanship Amount Buyer
Order

1 Tucker Turner Market Steers Grand Champion
2 Rebecca Smith Market Swine Grand Champion
3 Emma Naylor Market Goats Grand Champion
4 |sabella Weiss Market Lamb Grand Champion Sr. Showmanship
5 Catey Pruett Market Rabbit Grand Champion
6 Byron Lansford Market Poultry Grand Champion
7 Bailey Ruiz Market Steers Reserve Champion
8 Leighton Harlos Market Swine Reserve Champion
9 Hondo Naylor Market Goats Reserve Champion

10 Brandon Rivera Market Rabbit Reserve Champion

11 Ainslee Vyvlecka Market Poultry Reserve Champion
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23
24

Presley Buehrer
Rustin Buehrer
Lynnon Harlos
Ella David

Dallas Buehrer
Audrina Riojas
McKenna Byerley
Caleb Nicewarner
Ansleigh Gillett
Wade Kielman
Corley Smith
Reecelyn Buehrer
Clayton Mordica

Market Swine
Market Swine
Market Swine
Market Swine
Market Swine
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Lamb
Market Steers
Market Steers
Market Swine
Market Swine
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25 Katherine David Market Swine
26 Zoey Pate Market Goats
27 Hunter Brosig Market Goats
28 Neveah Streeter Market Goats
29 Hunter Smith Market Goats
30 Hunter Kollman Market Lamb
31 Preslea Gonzales Market Lamb
32 Colsen Villareal Market Steers
33 Hadley Kerry Market Steers
34 Presley Greer Market Swine
35 Gunner Smith Market Swine
36 Mia Belz Market Swine
37 Allison Smith Market Swine
38 Tutt Koons Market Swine
39 Brooklyn Ray Market Goats

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48 Ashlynn Blalock Market Poultry
49 Levi Garza Market Steers
50 Caiden Swenson Market Swine

51
52
53

Garrett Ray

Emerie Nicewarner
Zeke Pate

Benjamin Anderson
Hannah Jo Kollman
Laiken McClaugherty
Kylee Sosa

Seth Coolidge

Sadie Boatwright
Gracie Hindes
Hannah Smith

Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Goats
Market Lamb
Market Lamb
Market Lamb
Market Rabbit

Market Swine
Market Goats
Market Goats
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54 Atley Quintanilla Market Goats
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Order
55 Levi Anderson Market Goats 4
56 Joni Gonzales Market Lamb 4
57 Addison Sosa Market Lamb 4
58 Demi Gonzales Market Lamb 4 Jr. Showmanship
59 Brody Richter Market Rabbit 4
60 Thomas Lansford Market Poultry 4 Sr. Showmanship
61 Grayson Serrata Market Steers 5
62 Chip Belz Market Swine 5
63 Gavin Garza Market Goats 5
64 Leighton Byerley Market Goats 5
65 Remi Maldonado Market Goats 5
66 Dusty Garcia Market Goats 5
67 Colton Ray Market Goats 5
68 Marina George Market Lamb 5
69 Lainey Gonzales Market Rabbit 5
70 Chloe Zielonka Market Poultry 5
71 Preston Hindes Market Goats 6
72 Hadlee McClaugherty Market Goats 6
73 Easton Brosig Market Goats 6
74 Ethan Crosson Market Goats 6
75 Saige Rogers Market Goats 6
76 Shiner Hildebrand Market Rabbit 6
77 Colton Benitez Market Poultry 6 Jr. Showmanship
78 Zion Serros Market Goats 7
79 Madilyn Chaney Market Goats 7
80 Ally Slavinski Market Goats 7
81 Derek Shields Market Goats 7
82 Amber Ramirez Market Rabbit 7
83 Camdan Zielonka Market Poultry 7
84 Skyler Richter Market Goats 8
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85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Tinley Guerrero
Laikyn Serrata

Cheyene McClaugherty

Parker David

Kyra Garza

Katy Crosson
Michelle Zambrano
Asher Cochran
Harper Hildebrand
Autumn Benitez
Emerson Royal
Spencer Fuller
Benjamin Alaniz
Makaylee Martinez
Ainsley Hildebrand
Mark Rios

Guy Demoin
Tanner Cummings
Zaylah Pecos
Brock Sartwelle
Madison Villalobos
Isabella Billingsley
Beulah Domsch
Everett Royal
Stocklyn Gillett
Rene Gougeon
Isaac Coolidge
Caley Pruett

Evan Royal

Camie Taylor

Market Goats

Market Goats

Market Rabbit
Market Poultry
Market Goats

Market Goats

Market Rabbit
Market Goats

Market Rabbit
Market Poultry
Market Rabbit
Market Poultry
Market Rabbit
Market Poultry
Market Rabbit
Market Poultry
Market Rabbit
Market Rabbit
Market Rabbit
Market Rabbit
Market Rabbit
Market Rabbit
Market Rabbit
Market Rabbit
Market Rabbit
Market Rabbit
Market Rabbit
Market Rabbit
Market Rabbit
Market Rabbit
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10
10

10 Sr. Showmanship

11
11
12
12
13
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Jr. Showmanship
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115 Caroline Trudeau Market Rabbit 28
116 Daniel Morones Market Rabbit 29
117 Ethan Alaniz Market Rabbit 30
118 Brianna Beyer Market Rabbit 31
119 Joseph Timms Market Rabbit 32
120 Eason Royal Market Rabbit 33
121 Mason Villalobos Market Rabbit 34
122 Woodrow Garza Market Rabbit 35
123 Crystal Gardner Market Rabbit 36
124 Nathan Varga Market Rabbit 37
125 Madilyn Garza Market Rabbit 38
126 Carlos Garcia Market Rabbit 39
127 Isla Billingsley Market Rabbit 40
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