

85th Annual McMullen County Livestock Show



McMullen County Livestock Show

Friday, January 23, 2026

Sale Order	Exhibitor Name	Division	Division Placing Text	Place	Showmanship	Amount	Buyer
1	Tucker Turner	Market Steers	Grand Champion	1			
2	Rebecca Smith	Market Swine	Grand Champion	1			
3	Emma Naylor	Market Goats	Grand Champion	1			
4	Isabella Weiss	Market Lamb	Grand Champion	1	Sr. Showmanship		
5	Catey Pruett	Market Rabbit	Grand Champion	1			
6	Byron Lansford	Market Poultry	Grand Champion	1			
7	Bailey Ruiz	Market Steers	Reserve Champion	2			
8	Leighton Harlos	Market Swine	Reserve Champion	2			
9	Hondo Naylor	Market Goats	Reserve Champion	1			
10	Brandon Rivera	Market Rabbit	Reserve Champion	2			
11	Ainslee Vyvlecka	Market Poultry	Reserve Champion	2			
12	Presley Buehrer	Market Swine		1			
13	Rustin Buehrer	Market Swine		1			
14	Lynnnon Harlos	Market Swine		1			
15	Ella David	Market Swine		1			
16	Dallas Buehrer	Market Swine		1			
17	Audrina Riojas	Market Goats		1			
18	McKenna Byerley	Market Goats		1			
19	Caleb Nicewarner	Market Goats		1			
20	Ansleigh Gillett	Market Lamb		1			
21	Wade Kielman	Market Steers		2			
22	Corley Smith	Market Steers		2			
23	Reecelyn Buehrer	Market Swine		2			
24	Clayton Mordica	Market Swine		2			

Sale Order	Exhibitor Name	Division	Division Placing Text	Place	Showmanship	Amount	Buyer
25	Katherine David	Market Swine		2			
26	Zoey Pate	Market Goats		2			
27	Hunter Brosig	Market Goats		2			
28	Neveah Streeter	Market Goats		2			
29	Hunter Smith	Market Goats		2			
30	Hunter Kollman	Market Lamb		2			
31	Preslea Gonzales	Market Lamb		2			
32	Colsen Villareal	Market Steers		3			
33	Hadley Kerry	Market Steers		3			
34	Presley Greer	Market Swine		3			
35	Gunner Smith	Market Swine		3			
36	Mia Belz	Market Swine		3			
37	Allison Smith	Market Swine		3			
38	Tutt Koons	Market Swine		3			
39	Brooklyn Ray	Market Goats		3			
40	Garrett Ray	Market Goats		3			
41	Emerie Nicewarner	Market Goats		3			
42	Zeke Pate	Market Goats		3			
43	Benjamin Anderson	Market Goats		3			
44	Hannah Jo Kollman	Market Lamb		3			
45	Laiken McClaugherty	Market Lamb		3			
46	Kylee Sosa	Market Lamb		3			
47	Seth Coolidge	Market Rabbit		3			
48	Ashlynn Blalock	Market Poultry		3			
49	Levi Garza	Market Steers		4			
50	Caiden Swenson	Market Swine		4			
51	Sadie Boatwright	Market Swine		4			
52	Gracie Hindes	Market Goats		4			
53	Hannah Smith	Market Goats		4			
54	Atley Quintanilla	Market Goats		4			

Sale Order	Exhibitor Name	Division	Division Placing Text	Place	Showmanship	Amount	Buyer
55	Levi Anderson	Market Goats		4			
56	Joni Gonzales	Market Lamb		4			
57	Addison Sosa	Market Lamb		4			
58	Demi Gonzales	Market Lamb		4	Jr. Showmanship		
59	Brody Richter	Market Rabbit		4			
60	Thomas Lansford	Market Poultry		4	Sr. Showmanship		
61	Grayson Serrata	Market Steers		5			
62	Chip Belz	Market Swine		5			
63	Gavin Garza	Market Goats		5			
64	Leighton Byerley	Market Goats		5			
65	Remi Maldonado	Market Goats		5			
66	Dusty Garcia	Market Goats		5			
67	Colton Ray	Market Goats		5			
68	Marina George	Market Lamb		5			
69	Lainey Gonzales	Market Rabbit		5			
70	Chloe Zielonka	Market Poultry		5			
71	Preston Hindes	Market Goats		6			
72	Hadlee McClaugherty	Market Goats		6			
73	Easton Brosig	Market Goats		6			
74	Ethan Crosson	Market Goats		6			
75	Saige Rogers	Market Goats		6			
76	Shiner Hildebrand	Market Rabbit		6			
77	Colton Benitez	Market Poultry		6	Jr. Showmanship		
78	Zion Serros	Market Goats		7			
79	Madilyn Chaney	Market Goats		7			
80	Ally Slavinski	Market Goats		7			
81	Derek Shields	Market Goats		7			
82	Amber Ramirez	Market Rabbit		7			
83	Camdan Zielonka	Market Poultry		7			
84	Skyler Richter	Market Goats		8			

Sale Order	Exhibitor Name	Division	Division Placing Text	Place	Showmanship	Amount	Buyer
85	Tinley Guerrero	Market Goats		8			
86	Laikyn Serrata	Market Goats		8			
87	Cheyene McClaugherty	Market Rabbit		8			
88	Parker David	Market Poultry		8	Jr. Showmanship		
89	Kyra Garza	Market Goats		9			
90	Katy Crosson	Market Goats		9			
91	Michelle Zambrano	Market Rabbit		9			
92	Asher Cochran	Market Goats		10			
93	Harper Hildebrand	Market Rabbit		10			
94	Autumn Benitez	Market Poultry		10	Sr. Showmanship		
95	Emerson Royal	Market Rabbit		11			
96	Spencer Fuller	Market Poultry		11			
97	Benjamin Alaniz	Market Rabbit		12			
98	Makaylee Martinez	Market Poultry		12			
99	Ainsley Hildebrand	Market Rabbit		13			
100	Mark Rios	Market Poultry		13			
101	Guy Demoin	Market Rabbit		14			
102	Tanner Cummings	Market Rabbit		15			
103	Zaylah Pecos	Market Rabbit		16			
104	Brock Sartwelle	Market Rabbit		17			
105	Madison Villalobos	Market Rabbit		18			
106	Isabella Billingsley	Market Rabbit		19			
107	Beulah Domsch	Market Rabbit		20			
108	Everett Royal	Market Rabbit		21			
109	Stocklyn Gillett	Market Rabbit		22			
110	Rene Gougeon	Market Rabbit		23			
111	Isaac Coolidge	Market Rabbit		24			
112	Caley Pruett	Market Rabbit		25			
113	Evan Royal	Market Rabbit		26			
114	Camie Taylor	Market Rabbit		27			

Sale Order	Exhibitor Name	Division	Division Placing Text	Place	Showmanship	Amount	Buyer
115	Caroline Trudeau	Market Rabbit		28			
116	Daniel Morones	Market Rabbit		29			
117	Ethan Alaniz	Market Rabbit		30			
118	Brianna Beyer	Market Rabbit		31			
119	Joseph Timms	Market Rabbit		32			
120	Eason Royal	Market Rabbit		33			
121	Mason Villalobos	Market Rabbit		34			
122	Woodrow Garza	Market Rabbit		35			
123	Crystal Gardner	Market Rabbit		36			
124	Nathan Varga	Market Rabbit		37			
125	Madilyn Garza	Market Rabbit		38			
126	Carlos Garcia	Market Rabbit		39			
127	Isla Billingsley	Market Rabbit		40			

127 Records